
Ergebnisse vom Run & Bike 2021

Nummer Team Name 1 Name 2 Klasse Runden km Platz
13 Koane Waschlappen Johannes Bauch Theresa Bauch U 33 6 12,4 1

9 Die wilden Kicker Sebastian Jörg Alois Kreller U 33 4 8,3 2

2 Stiftung Wadltest Markus Göltl Chris Göltl U 99 9 18,6 1

20 Die ewigen Rivalen Klaus Hengmith Michael Götz U 99 8 16,6 2

4 KönigsFuchs Tanja Fuchs Tobias König U 99 8 16,6 3

21 Team Hofstetten 1 Johannes Husterer Christoph Manderscheid U 99 7 14,5 4

10 Racing chicks Inken Kröger Jakob Henne U 99 7 14,5 5

1 Nuber Duo Harald Nuber Sandra Nuber U 99 7 14,5 6

16 JuSt M&M Michael Jupke Michael Steiger U 99 7 14,5 7

18 Sky is the Limit Stefan Amler Andreas Michel U 99 7 14,5 8

8 Flaming Dragon Maximilian Stößl Tobias Alberter U 99 7 14,5 9

6 Zwergenmarsch Manuela Schmidt Melanie Haas U 99 6 12,4 10

15 Running Gag Angela Feldner Marco Feldner U 99 6 12,4 11

5 Die wilden Schnecken Kartin John Eugenie John U 99 6 12,4 12

11 Mein Lieblingsteam Mandy Göltl Franziska Schwabenthal U 99 6 12,4 13

17 MDx2 Manfred Draxler Mike Dean U 199 8 16,6 1

3 Grufti-Team Roland Albrecht Ralf Osterhuber U 199 6 12,4 2

19 Lauf Junkies Tobias Münch Domenik Göltl Mixed 7 14,5 1

14 BLACK OPS Michael Haas Moritz Haas Mixed 7 14,5 2

24 Mischwald Tanja Baum Korbinian Baum Mixed 7 14,5 3

22 Team Hofstetten 2 Quirin Bonschab Jürgen Reindl Mixed 6 12,4 4

12 Just for fun Maximilian Bauch Nicole Bauch Mixed 6 12,4 5



Einlaufliste vom Run & Bike 2021

Nummer Team Name 1 Name 2 Klasse Runden km Platz
2 Stiftung Wadltest Markus Göltl Chris Göltl U 99 9 18,6 1

17 MDx2 Manfred Draxler Mike Dean U 199 8 16,6 1
20 Die ewigen Rivalen Klaus Hengmith Michael Götz U 99 8 16,6 2
4 KönigsFuchs Tanja Fuchs Tobias König U 99 8 16,6 3

21 Team Hofstetten 1 Johannes Husterer Christoph Manderscheid U 99 7 14,5 4
19 Lauf Junkies Tobias Münch Domenik Göltl Mixed 7 14,5 1
10 Racing chicks Inken Kröger Jakob Henne U 99 7 14,5 5
14 BLACK OPS Michael Haas Moritz Haas Mixed 7 14,5 2
1 Nuber Duo Harald Nuber Sandra Nuber U 99 7 14,5 6

16 JuSt M&M Michael Jupke Michael Steiger U 99 7 14,5 7
18 Sky is the Limit Stefan Amler Andreas Michel U 99 7 14,5 8
24 Mischwald Tanja Baum Korbinian Baum Mixed 7 14,5 3
8 Flaming Dragon Maximilian Stößl Tobias Alberter U 99 7 14,5 9

22 Team Hofstetten 2 Quirin Bonschab Jürgen Reindl Mixed 6 12,4 4
6 Zwergenmarsch Manuela Schmidt Melanie Haas U 99 6 12,4 10
3 Grufti-Team Roland Albrecht Ralf Osterhuber U 199 6 12,4 2

12 Just for fun Maximilian Bauch Nicole Bauch Mixed 6 12,4 5
15 Running Gag Angela Feldner Marco Feldner U 99 6 12,4 11
5 Die wilden Schnecken Kartin John Eugenie John U 99 6 12,4 12

13 Koane Waschlappen Johannes Bauch Theresa Bauch U 33 6 12,4 1
11 Mein Lieblingsteam Mandy Göltl Franziska Schwabenthal U 99 6 12,4 13
9 Die wilden Kicker Sebastian Jörg Alois Kreller U 33 4 8,3 2


